SCTC APPLICATION FOR NON-VOTING ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP



Applicant's Statement: I hereby apply for Associate Membership in Specialty Crop Trade Council ("SCTC"), a California nonprofit mutual benefit corporation. An Associate Member is defined as a non-voting membership offered to those involved in the servicing of dried fruit, tree nut, or kindred products industries who do not meet the eligibility requirements of regular voting SCTC membership.

I acknowledge that if accepted for Associate Membership, I will be invoiced \$500 annually for membership dues or any such other amount as the Board shall set from time-to-time.

Applicant's Name:	
Company Name:	
Address:	
Telephone:	
Fax:	
Email:	
Web Site:	
Activities and involvement in the dried fruit, tree nut, or kindred products industries:	
Authorized Signature:	
Authorized Signature:	
Authorized Signature: Print Name and Title:	
Authorized Signature: Print Name and Title: Date:	
Authorized Signature: Print Name and Title:	

Please mail application with \$500 payment for initiation fee to: 8050 N. Palm Avenue, Suite 300, Fresno, CA 93711. If you are accepted as a non-voting Associate Member, you will be sent a Membership Agreement to sign and a copy of the SCTC Bylaws and SCTC Code of Ethics. Your membership will not be effective until the signed Membership Agreement is received by SCTC.